Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
A1 Hot Body Detailing
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 12/14/2022 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45821

PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9132986925 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $1,249.75
1/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9132986926 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $288.75
1/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9133688737 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $191.18
1/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9993591805 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $158.15
1/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45822
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,887.83
Vendor Total: $1,887.83
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 63302-1041 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $516.00
1/17/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $516.00
Vendor Total: $516.00

Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W43965 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $4,195.31
1/17/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,195.31
Vendor Total: $4,195.31
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 37685 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $744.80
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $744.80
Vendor Total: $744.80
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 823761 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $6,181.67
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45826
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,181.67
Vendor Total: $6,181.67
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS502024 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $379.20
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.20
Vendor Total: $379.20
Blake Automotive
Check Group:
TOWING 0 8079 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $100.00
1/17/2023 TOWING
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 0111712023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
giggﬁr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
ption Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $8.00
1/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $911.20
1/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $8.00
1/17/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $144.24
1/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $45.04
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-1/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $24.16
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-1/23 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $258.30
1/17/2023 MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-1/23 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $210.00
1/17/2023 MISCELLANEOUS
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $43.91
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $75.00
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $25.00
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $25.00
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
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Oregon CUSD #220

\{o ucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
ggggg;ggf;m” Name el QTyY PO No. mg:gg i Account Amount
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $100.00
: 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $175.00
. 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Clmat Caltirs 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $38.72
) 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $35.24
) 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $222.60
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $31.98
: 1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $141.50
i 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Cutture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $87.49
i 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Cutture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $55.96
. 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
ClhmasCultuns 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $36.44
) 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $50.63
) 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
e Cullurs 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $100.00
) 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
Gl Clliis 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $62.39
1/17/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $34.45
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $31.97
111712023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Youl P
Fiscalc::: 2:::; L;‘Stmg Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01117/2023
T M~ i

Climate Culture 0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $750.00
Climate Cllturo 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $74.99
Climate Culture 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $29.98
S Sl 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $275.00
Climate Culture 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
0 3446-1/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $50.00
S 1/17/2023 Climate Culture
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $140.82
e 1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $73.94
R 1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.95
PURCHASE SERVICES e S
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
—— 1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.92
SUPPLIES 1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.99
I 1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.48
STAFF DEVELOPMENT i Jopin
0 3461-1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $55.34
S s 1/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
0 3461-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $40.49
N 11712023 SUPPLIES
0 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.96
111712023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Youcher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 0111712023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
\égggﬁgtiimlt S Vendor # g il :m:gg Date s o ol
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.36
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.80
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.09
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.84
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $94.13
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $96.71
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $480.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $100.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
IPASS REPLENISH 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4.36
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
DC TREE LIGHTING HOTEL 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $391.06
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
DC TREE LIGHTING HOTEL 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $391.06
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
DC TREE LIGHTING HOTEL 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $391.06
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $832.50
1/17/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Bﬁggﬁ;&i’"'t e Vendor # iy e :238:5: Date Gy B
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $112.93
1/17/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $206.01
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $104.88
1/17/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $149.00
1/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
IPASS REPLENISH 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
POSTAGE 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $7.85
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $104.58
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.27
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $160.92
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-1/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $409.75
1/17/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-1/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $446.89
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9868-1/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $139.95
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9868-1/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $174.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 0868-1/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $34.96
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 0868-1/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $348.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45829
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail

Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POlInvoiceTotal: $10,151.53
Vendor Total: $10,151.53
Bonnell Industries Inc 00019
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 0207988-IN 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $63.77
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.77
Vendor Total: $63.77
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 919801906 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,182.50
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,182.50
Vendor Total: $1,182.50
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525150 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $104.40
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525150 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,401.39
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,505.79
Vendor Total: $1,505.79
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 360551 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
1/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45833
Printed: 01/11/2023 2:30:56 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.12 Page: 8



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.00
Vendor Total: $56.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4140516434 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4140516434 HS 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.38
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4140516434 OES 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $6.12
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4141222688 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4142015918 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4142658871 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45834
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.46
Vendor Total: $121.46
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $193.05
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $395.63
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $381.16
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $106.23
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $134.64
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $540.33
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $878.08
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $786.32
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $381.16
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $265.40
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-1/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $169.05
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45835
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,279.40
Vendor Total: $4,279.40
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022_01 (Jan) 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45836
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 163227116 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,884.55
1/17/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45837
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,884.55
Vendor Total: $3,884.55
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 2707380016-1/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.78
1/17/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45838
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.78
Vendor Total: $32.78
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 23016252 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $933.44
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016253 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $390.00
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016254 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,984.64
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016282 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $697.01
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016283 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $505.07
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016284 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,005.12
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016318 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $214.64
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23016319 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $971.81
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45839
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,701.73
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $8,701.73
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 112300-1/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $17.50
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 130039-1/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $48.50
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.00
Vendor Total: $66.00
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 1 0 1/1/23 phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
DICK BLICK 00462
Check Group:
Portfolio Series Watersoluble Oil Pastel Set - Assorted 0 23114 9875674 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $45.00
Colors, Set of 24
1/17/2023 ART SUPPLIES
Check #: 45842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Vendor Total: $45.00
Educere, LLC
Check Group:
VIRTUAL COURSES 10 OregnlL2022 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $199.50
1/17/2023 TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK
Check #: 45843
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.50
Vendor Total: $199.50
Flinn Scientific 00325
Check Group:
Copper (l1) Sulfate Solution, 0.1M, 500mL 1 23120 2818883 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $7.36
1/17/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Bromthymol Blue Indicator Solution, 0.04%, 500mL 1 23120 2818883 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $7.52
1/17/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.88
Vendor Total: $14.88
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 000332920 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $97.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 000332920 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $200.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45845
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.00
Vendor Total: $297.00
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-1/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $133.76
1/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-1/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.41
1/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-1/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $156.27
1/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $338.44
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 0117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $338.44
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 536725-1/5/23 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $486.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45847
PO/InvoiceTotal: $486.00
Vendor Total: $486.00
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 5999 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $336.00
1/17/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45848
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.00
Vendor Total: $336.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 17391999 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($13.28)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17410481 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($311.65)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223660784 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,960.05
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223660789 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,160.99
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223759597 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,642.63
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223759599 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,615.84
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 223825074 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,028.78
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223825077 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,052.11
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 223825077 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $64.96
1/17/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223937804 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,842.20
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 223937807 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $973.70
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224003083 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,262.99
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224003088 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,693.37
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224103937 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $931.91
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 949650 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($156.26)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 949651 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($115.77)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 955388 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($781.29)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 955389 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($578.84)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45849
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,272.44
Vendor Total: $16,272.44
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 10499205865 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,504.10
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 10499205903 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,257.98
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 10499205940 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,595.48
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,357.56
Vendor Total: $4,357.56
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 F-2301114 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $2,433.25
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45851
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,433.25
Vendor Total: $2,433.25
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 11/4/22-11/28/22  40.5.2550.310.00.01 $130.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45852
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Model Student Handbook Online Subscription 2 23135 417594 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $200.00
1/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45853
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $200.00
1/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 10 1/1/2023 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $159.80
1/17/2023 TRAVEL
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 10 1/1/2023 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $50.00
1/17/2023 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
FUEL & OIL 10 1/1/2023 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $70.00
1/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 10 1/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $73.05
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
MISC. 10 1/1/2023 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $39.00
1/17/2023 MISC.
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1/1/2023 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $81.19
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45854

PO/InvoiceTotal: $673.04
Vendor Total: $673.04
Just Elevator Inspection Service Inc
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7256 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $130.00
1/17/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 10 364855420 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $4.99
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 10 364858567 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $55.00
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 0117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364859546 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $4.99
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364887825 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $37.97
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364919389 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $102.99
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364926069 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $5.99
1/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 45856
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.93
Vendor Total: $211.93
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 230691 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $331.50
1/17/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.50
Vendor Total: $331.50
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7099405 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,954.68
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099405 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $676.09
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7221508P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.77
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225021P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.70
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225023P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $118.71
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7225130P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $61.62
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225576P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $334.38
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225643P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $77.55
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225673P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $249.58
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225734P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $152.25
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7225813P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $42.00
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226089P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $170.21
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7217227P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($199.50)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7223639P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($199.50)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7225576P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($283.85)
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45858
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,213.69
Vendor Total: $3,213.69
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK 0 NEXUS 1/23 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $14,630.00
1/17/2023 TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 NEXUS 1/23 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $7,210.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45859
Printed: 01/11/2023 2:30:56 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.12 Page: 19



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,840.00
Vendor Total: $21,840.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 2139 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $450.00
1/17/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 1/6/2023 10.5.1500.310.01.01 ° $321.00
1/17/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 1/6/2023 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $400.00
1/17/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $721.00
Vendor Total: $721.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 1/1/123 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
1/17/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10704478 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
1/17/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 45863
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.39
Vendor Total: $534.39
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 35212 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $35.61
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 35619 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $415.34
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45864
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.95
Vendor Total: $450.95
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-1/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $19,489.42
1/17/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,489.42
Vendor Total: $19,489.42
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P06813 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $666.24
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45866
PO/InvoiceTotal: $666.24
Vendor Total: $666.24
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 393566 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
1/17/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45867
Printed: 01/11/2023  2:30:56 PM rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.12 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 626731 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $24.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M5153 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $14.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45868
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.00
Vendor Total: $38.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 12/10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,144.60
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 12/10/22 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $116.40
1/17/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 12/17/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,078.22
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 12/17/22 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $116.40
1/17/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 12/24/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $588.07
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 12/24/22 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $116.40
1/17/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 45869
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,160.09
Vendor Total: $3,160.09
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G198872 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.67
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G198872 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.67
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G198872 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.66
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 X154759 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $25.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 X154759 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $25.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 X154759Cr 10.5.1110.310.00.03 ($5.00)
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 X154759Cr 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($5.00)
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.00
Vendor Total: $189.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 007448 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $69.98
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 007624 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $103.99
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 008076 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.33
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 008295 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $223.96
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 008915 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $311.65
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 008933 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $53.47
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 45871

PO/InvoiceTotal: $768.38
Vendor Total: $768.38
Nelson Fire Proctection 00340
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 28003 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $680.00
1/17/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45872
PO/InvoiceTotal: $680.00
Vendor Total: $680.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 2000 6-1/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $467.54
1/17/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45873
PO/InvoiceTotal: $467.54
Vendor Total: $467.54
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 01/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $6,129.14
1/17/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 45874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,129.14
Vendor Total: $6,129.14
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
IDEA Professional Development 10 Dec22 PD 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $1,444.00
1/17/2023 IDEA Professional Development
SPECIAL ED TUITION 1.-0 Jan23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $109,648.00
1/17/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45875
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111,092.00
Vendor Total: $111,092.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 1/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.38)
1/17/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 1/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,267.00
1/17/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 1/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $3,000.00
1/17/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45876
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,266.62
Vendor Total: $4,266.62
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00065530 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,150.00
1/17/12023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00361352 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.98
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00362142 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $2.58
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0009911 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1.88
8
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016518 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.34
6
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016518 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $35.58
9
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016617 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $20.85
5
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016673 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2.15
3
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016695 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $5.64
1
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016708 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.29
1
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0016741 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.04
1
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0036206 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $30.09
3
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0036212 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.25
8
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0036283 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.89
2
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0036365 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.09
4
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-167219  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.09
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45877
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,343.74
Vendor Total: $1,343.74
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 414208 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
1/17/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45878
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1630180 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1630181 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1639386 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1639387 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45879
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.30
Vendor Total: $146.30
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4299443 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $123.00
1/17/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45880
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.00
Vendor Total: $123.00
Prescott Brothers
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 88290 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $233.87
1/17/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45881
PO/InvoiceTotal: $233.87
Vendor Total: $233.87
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01117/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1362685 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,716.00
1/17/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45882

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,716.00
Vendor Total: $1,716.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV249244 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
1/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45883
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 22-054 2 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $17,789.51
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45884
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,789.51
Vendor Total: $17,789.51
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0629044 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0629045 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45885
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendqr Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Rockford Public Schools
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 007031 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $1,230.88
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45886
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,230.88
Vendor Total: $1,230.88
School Health Corporation 00426
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1518786-00 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $119.95
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.95
Check Group:
ZOLL Powerheart Electrode Kit-2 adult/1 Pediatric 2 23123 413807-01 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $368.60
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $368.60
Vendor Total: $488.55
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
Highland 2600 Masking Tape, 0.75 Inches x 60 Yards, 3 2 23036 208131598811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.34
Inch Core, Pack of 12
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45888
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.34
Check Group:
Highland 2600 Masking Tape, 0.75 Inches x 60 Yards, 3 6 23042 208131598798 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $181.02
Inch Core, Pack of 12
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45888
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $181.02
Check Group:
Hammond & Stephens 0633 P Wire-O Bound Class 1 23066 208131648976 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.20
Record Book, 8-1/2 X 11 Inches, 40 Students, 8 Subjects,
9/10 Week, Green/Red
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45888
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.20
Vendor Total: $243.56
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 14153 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $515.00
1/17/2023 0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 14183 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $36.00
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45889
PO/InvoiceTotal: $551.00
Vendor Total: $551.00
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4011499137 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $128.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45890
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.00
Vendor Total: $128.00
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 10 11140 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $12,792.00
1/17/2023 TUITION
Check #: 45891
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,792.00
Vendor Total: $12,792.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022 Counselors  10.5.2120.310.00.01 $460.10
Mtg
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45892
PO/InvoiceTotal: $460.10
Vendor Total: $460.10
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 717996722 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $182.98
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 720855063 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $55.90
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 721095511 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $315.62
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 721095529 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.55
1/17/2023 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 722439965 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,627.55
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 723317400 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $294.46
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 724022710 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $387.97
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 724875307 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,629.22
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 45893
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,513.25
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $4,513.25
Tri-County Locators
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22-584 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $268.00
1/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45894
PO/InvoiceTotal: $268.00
Vendor Total: $268.00
US Games 00380
Check Group:
Adult Scrimmage Vest 50 Pk/Grn/Yel 23118 919932600 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $267.99
1/17/2023 PE SUPPLIES
Adult Scrimmage Vest 50 pk Blue/Red 23118 919932600 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $263.99
1/17/2023 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45895
PO/InvoiceTotal: $531.98
Vendor Total: $531.98
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9922941770 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $2,426.26
1/17/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45896
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,426.26
Vendor Total: $2,426.26
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2168576 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,175.00
1/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45897
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,175.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1051 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $2,175.00
Zoro
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 INV11882427 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $32.14
1/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV11956872 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $124.68
1/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45898
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.82
Vendor Total: $156.82
Grand Total: $297,821.51
End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1044 12/20/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 2201 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $866.40
12/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45799
PO/InvoiceTotal: $866.40
Vendor Total: $866.40
The Bake My Day Cookie Company
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $280.00
12/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45800
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Grand Total: $1,146.40

End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/21/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 2000 9-12/22 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $653.34
12/21/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $653.34
Vendor Total: $653.34
Grand Total: $653.34
End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1052 01/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group: